Effective March 2, 2020
All retail prices are not valid in Alaska, Hawaii, or Mexico due to additional freight cost
2020 Price List
Florida /Gulf Skylight Program
Residential Skylights and Sun Tunnel∏ Skylights
Contact the Dedicated Florida Gulf VELUX team
E-mail
877-888-3589

VELUX has a dedicated customer satisfaction team just for the Florida Gulf Region:
Call 1-877-888-3589 / Email floridagulfsales@velux.com
How to order your VELUX product
Table of Contents
veluxusa.com/floridaskylights 32 For questions, please call 877-888-3589
For questions, please call 877-888-3589 veluxusa.com/floridaskylights
Self-Flashed Skylight with
Sun Protection Glass
10° - 60°
2:12 - 20:12
QPF roof pitch
Add a pre-installed blind
Room-Darkening
Double-Pleated
Light-Filtering
Single-Pleated
CS - Solar
CH - Manual
FS - Solar
FH - Manual
White Classic Sand
00 01
White Beige
00 01
In-stock blinds ship directly with your skylights. Please allow 2-4 business
days for delivery. Other stock colors available with extra lead time.
NEW
LoĒ³-340
Glass
BASE MODEL
Description 2222 2230 2246 3030 3046 4646
Tempered LoĒ³-340
Sun Protection Glass
Code 2015 | Delivery S
$188 $222 $236 $234 $286 $359
SIZE
Description 2222 2230 2246 3030 3046 4646
Outside Flashing
W” x H”
29 5⁄8 x
29 5⁄8
29 5⁄8 x
37 5⁄8
29 5⁄8 x
53 5⁄8
37 5⁄8 x
37 5⁄8
37 5⁄8 x
53 5⁄8
53 5⁄8 x
53 5⁄8
Rough Opening/
Finished Frame
W” x H”
22 1⁄2 x
22 1⁄2
22 1⁄2 x
30 1⁄2
22 1⁄2 x
46 1⁄2
30 1⁄2x
30 1⁄2
30 1⁄2 x
46 1⁄2
46 1⁄2 x
46 1⁄2
OPTIONAL MODELS*
Laminated LoĒ³-340
Sun Protection Glass
Laminated LoĒ³-340
Sun Protection Impact Glass
BASE MODEL - ANY SIZE BASE MODEL - ANY SIZE
+ $50 + $100